Tunevo RCS recycled plastic wireless earbuds

SKU: TP1P311.04
Categorie:

The Tunevo RCS wireless earbuds offer a seamless listening experience with a focus on premium design
and comfort. The earbuds feature a high-quality case with a magnetic closure, ensuring secure storage
and easy portability. Designed for a comfortable fit, the earbuds are perfect for extended use, while BT 6.0
provides fast and reliable pairing with your devices. The built-in microphone and pickup function make
hands-free calls effortless. The earbuds and case are made from RCS certified recycled ABS plastic. RCS
(Recycled Claim Standard) is a standard to verify the recycled content of a product throughout the whole
supply chain. Total recycled content: 70 % based on total item weight. These earbuds are PVC-free and
packaged in an FSC-certified kraft box. With up to 3 hours of playtime and a quick charging time of 1.5
hours via the included USB-C cable.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Batteries

Battery Type

Battery Weight Gr

No of batteries

Variations
Attribute SKU
#FFFFFF [ | TP1P311.0403

0.41 KG

New

XD Collection
white

#FFFFFF
Recycled ABS
CHN

true

White

5,5

2,5

4,7
55x2,5x4,7cm
41,3

68,3

37,5

18,5

46
37,5x18,5x46 cm
6,8

7.4

100

20

13

5

20 x 13 mm
Pad Print

Pad Print

Pad print

item front down
true

true

8,5

8,5

35
8,5x8,5x3,5cm
true

Li-poly

54

3

Stock
13292

-



