Tunevo RCS recycled plastic wireless earbuds

SKU: TP1P311.04 Categorie:

The Tunevo RCS wireless earbuds offer a seamless listening experience with a focus on premium design and comfort. The earbuds feature a high-quality case with a magnetic closure, ensuring secure storage and easy portability. Designed for a comfortable fit, the earbuds are perfect for extended use, while BT 6.0 provides fast and reliable pairing with your devices. The built-in microphone and pickup function make hands-free calls effortless. The earbuds and case are made from RCS certified recycled ABS plastic. RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) is a standard to verify the recycled content of a product throughout the whole supply chain. Total recycled content: 70 % based on total item weight. These earbuds are PVC-free and packaged in an FSC-certified kraft box. With up to 3 hours of playtime and a quick charging time of 1.5 hours via the included USB-C cable.



General information		
Product Life Cycle	New	
Brand	XD Collection	
Color	white	
_Color_Hex	#FFFFF	
Material	Recycled ABS	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Eco	true	
PMS main colour	White	
Item Length CM	5,5	
Item Width CM	2,5	
Item Height CM	4,7	
Item Dimensions	5,5 x 2,5 x 4,7 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	41,3	
Item Weight Gross Gr	68,3	
Outer Carton Length CM	37,5	
Outer Carton Width CM	18,5	
Outer Carton Height CM	46	
Outer Carton Dimensions	37,5 x 18,5 x 46 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	6,8	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	7,4	
Outer Carton Qty	100	
Max Print Width Default MM	20	
Max Print Height Default MM	13	
Max Colors Default	5	
Max Print Area Default	20 x 13 mm	
All Print Codes	Pad Print	
Print Code Default	Pad Print	
Print Technique Default	Pad print	
Print Position Default	item front down	
Custom Sleeve	true	
Gift Wrapping	true	
Item Box Length CM	8,5	
Item Box Width CM	8,5	
Item Box Height CM	3,5	
Item Box Dimensions	8,5 x 8,5 x 3,5 cm	
Batteries	true	
Battery Type	Li-poly	
Battery Weight Gr	5,4	
No of batteries	3	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF	TP1P311.0403	13292